  DIMENSIONS   TEST FREQUENCY
  TEST EQUIPMENT
 ORDERING CODE：
 BCCB－XXXX □ － XXX  □
   (1)           (2)    (3)       (4)    (5)
(1)  Product Code
(2)  Dimensions
(3)  Material Code

 TAPE & REEL INSPECTIONS
Inspection Item Sampling Plan AQL Inspection Equipment
Peeling Force One Reel Per Lot c=0 Peeling Force Tester
Reel(Quantity) Full Inspection c=0 Visual
P/N Label Full Inspection c=0 Visual
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
Multilayer chip bead    1608 (0603) series
Part Number Impedance (Ω) ±25%
At 100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) MAX.
Rated Current
(A) MAX.
Specification For Approval AXIS POWER 經軸電子
Multilayer chip bead    1608 (0603) series
 BCCB-1608ES-331N                        330                                  0.10                                  2
 BCCB-1608ES-601L 600 0.30                                  1
 .
 .
BCCB-1608ES-190Q                         19                                  0.04                                   3
BCCB-1608ES-300Q 30 0.05 3
BCCB-1608ES-600Q 60 0.05 3
BCCB-1608ES-800Q                         80                                  0.04                                   3
BCCB-1608ES-121P                       120                                  0.10                                   2.5
BCCB-1608ES-221N                       220                                  0.15                                   2
BCCB-1608ES-301N                        300                                 0.15                                   2
BCCB-1608ES-100R 10 0.03 4
 .
 .
BCCB-1608ES-152K                      1500 0.50                                   0.5
IM
PE
D
AN